—

6" REINFORCED CONFORM WALL ON THICKENED SLAB

COVER WALL WITH PORCELAIN TILE C/W
1" THICK / BEVELED QUARTZ TOP COVER
TOP WALL 48" HIGH

EL. +48"

+7 e

QUARTZ TILE CAP

P.TILE OUTSIDE WALL
BOTH SIDES OF WALL

SECTION A-A

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES:

BOBRICK OR APPROVED EQUAL

GRAB BARS: NAPKIN DISPOSAL:  SHELF:

18" STRAIGHT BAR B-5806 -18 B-35139 B-295

90° ANGLED BARB-5898-30X30 .0 oo oo COAT HOOK:
MIRROR: S.S. FRAMED B-4112 B-682

B-165 24x36W

TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER: WASTE DISPOSAL:

B-2888 B-43644

HAND DRYERS:

DYSON AIRBLADE V MODEL HUO02 [120-127V] SPRAYED NICKEL

LEGEND

©  ARRLINE DROP
-~ WATER LINE DROP

$ VACUUM DROP

CENTRAL VACUUM FENCE ENCLOSURE:

6" 8' HIGH 2x6 T&G PRESSURE TREATED BOARDS C/W
6"x6" CORNER POSTS ANCHORED TO 6" 32 MPa
FLOOR SLAB SET ON 8" GRANULAR BASE.
GATE: 2 - 36" x 84" SWING GATE C/E HD HINGES AND
101 311" 320" 320" 320" 313" 10, LOST SET
2" 2-0" 23-11" 2-0" 5" 70" 5" 70" 5" 101" 5" 5-0" 5" 5-6" 5" 6" 210"
/ —
/
AIR COMPRESSORS
. / C/W DRYER ABOVE .
N E 5 / N
_q- i —T —T —T T T ; || | | ‘ ‘ =il ‘ ‘[
% VIDEO WALL - 2 ROWS x 6 - 55" SURFACE MTD LCD SCREENS I WASHROOM | | RAND i ]\gﬁ il ]\gﬁ eec. |
& | L L L L L S T L UNIVERSAL" FLOOR STORAGE “ u i
© \// \\[L// AN JL// \\H// \JL// \JL// \\[L/ \J\_// \J L 7***7/7‘?1111}7‘ LAUNDRY E EQUIPMENT ROOM UH_2 }:‘ E
32" HIGH QUARTZ COUNTER TOP C/W FRAMELESS CABINET / DOORS BELOW ) ‘ -
DOORS C/W CONCEALED HINGES & PULLS R | YY?:U | WGC2 [ ‘r DRINK STORAGE CONVEYOR  VACUUM
i I | < T = — s
’@ FOUNTAIN | » C | . s irc';
DRINK @ | " Ao [ \ = S M.
: I — = FRAMELESS|GLASS DOOR SYSTEM ‘ %
- =z I 0
t (e} -
Ny <)
_
263" £ 126-2"
: 2
z 997" 185" 6-0"
=
= 4" WIDE CONTINUIOUS FLOOR TRENCH
S BOTH SIDES OF CONVEYOR TRENCH
| Db < " DROP T/O EXISTING FOUNDATION WALL
a I EL. +0
> % T e [ e e e - ] I—— - E=77 . AT ALL NEW DOOR OPENING 8" AND
EL.-30" = e — e = s = POUR NEW CONCRETE FLOOR OVER. TYPICAL
77777 Y ‘-HE o EL -30" = e hd OVERHEAD SERVICE DROPS i EL. -30" N o %:r
9 SET I+ BELOW BOTTOM OF SIDEDRANPFES . 40R EQAOT PETAI INC REI T4 @~ —
] "BELOWBOTTOMOF SIDEDRAINPIPES — AN CANNr'’Y YT heEetTAMINICC"DOhT 4 [([/F/F/—/—/"// """ "" W
LTf % @ SLOPE FLOOR 2" TOWARDS EXIT DRAIN LINE. 1 06 FO OT D ETAI LI N G B E LT 1 777777777 20! LOAD I NG BELT 6-0
8 — I T Tt S BOTTOM PIT-Et: 44" — — —————= | =
Q 5 e~ — — —
< ‘ ‘ - ‘ ‘ DRAINAGE CHANNEL ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ e — e i — ‘ ‘ - _aom 5
E FL : UH-1 \ / v \ / | | LR ‘ ‘ ‘ o EL.-32 ) ) o
& | 2 <G b +EL.-34" — ——SLOPE — | — - - i + ——Ft40" + +EE-40"—{— — | — — + < | - gl — e A" %: Sk
- \ \ \ \ \ \ ¥ \ \ \ \ r Tz
| S © | EL.-32" ——— UH-1 .-32" 5
@9 0 | | | | | | s | | —— = —— | | EL. -52 ’
777777777777777 | - - — - SS HEAT EXCHANGER
| UEJ B T TOTALY ENCLOSED
13/4"x13/4"x 1/4" STEELANGLE | ——————— — — FAN MOTOR. TYPICAL .
} i i +3/8"DIAX4"LONG NELSON STUDANCHOR [/ — — — — S— foéAégﬁC?ygEiﬁR%Téng TRENCH
iiiii BN AR R B iy EL. -30" |
W |EL, /30" iy 7 EAD SERVICE DROPS " 80" 1 — A
5 g | -~ i ‘L r 7j —— — F T~ tie-q-./ - al oy
8 T il = s E— : — EL. +0" T8
R | | 24"x24"x24" DEEP TRENCH PIT C/W 2 | |
N L | 4"DRAIN CONNECTED INTO 6" SANITARY LINE R
R INSTALL 4" DRAIN AT HIGH LEVEL IN TRENCH PIT o
H TO ALLOW GRIT TO SETTING AT BOTTOM o | NE
. = L EX. DOOR OPENING Y|
: - i N "3
3 © w
EF : <~ i EF
- I
4" WIDE CONTINUIOUS FLOOR TRENCH @ N EYE CLEANING STATION
BOTH SIDES OF CONVEYOR TRENCH o o .
. i i 276 2
EB AN 1 1 "
o o0 e | ey 7777777777777775'--:07:
| & = GSER=s O - ¥ 1
g - — w i i EL. -30" EL.-30" (" 41 —
& | | o BOTTOMPIT & N 106 FOOT DETAILINGBELT 2/ ————————— OVERHEAD SERVICE DROPS |
b | % PIPE INV. EL. -49" | w - B
| - N | G | T Y | e N B e | N Ny R ) 9 - | | KT T~ m )
a ¢ — —_ - b4
| 2 UH-1 | | 2 | | DRAINAGE CHANNEL | K | @ — = | | — A 2
| 2 1 ‘ ‘ T | | ‘ | EL32' oy EL32° | | : | | o a |5
} E F % p— = — — —— — EL.-40" : % [— = i et %ﬁ g | B
- + o AR Py AR}
| 'y o | | | | | | EL 32" | | UH-1 =
‘ g = \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ > &
57 N2 1 | e e 2 = 1 1”2 1 - e e I A o
\ &
| } i w PIPE INV. EL. -51" 20' LOADING BELT }:u ]
Q i
‘ (‘7)I OVERHEAD SERVICE DROPS ‘ ‘
******************* e == A . LS80 A =
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 - A e 7 T
‘L ‘L JM! | i — f EL. +0" ]
NEW 12" x 12" CONCRETE COLUMN N L ~ T o Q@
REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWING “ ‘ | ©
; o
s T T et —m—————————— —— %“ T : VO | e ms s | |  —  — 5
£ B Uy N - - ---- - __ -4 v ————3 000000 0 @ oo £
- /\ | e | N | N
N 1 § 1 /N ‘ B NEW STEEL JAMB SUPPORTS
N EXISTING OPENING ~ ~ N I REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWING
} } TYPICAL
311" 161" 156" 156" 18-10" | 156" 6-10" 143" 6-10" 143" 6-10" FLOOR PLAN m
REDUCE EX. OPENING I K NEW OPENING K K NEW OPENING NEW OPENING K ; . a1
| SCALE: 3/16" =10 @
Ll
10 7 |- - - 1 | 01-15-2023 | UPDATED FLOOR PLAN
11 8 |- - - 2 | 04-07-2023 | ISSUE FOR BUILDING PERMIT REVI S | O N S
12 9 |- - - 3 | 06-28-2024 | ISSUED FOR SPA APPLICATION

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING AND
VERIFING ALL DIMENSIONS INCLUDING DATUM ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS WITH STRUCTURAL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND
SITE SERVICE DRAWINGS AND REPORT ANY ERRORS OR OMMISSIONS TO THE
BICORP DESIGN GROUP LTD. [B.D.G.] BEFORE COMMENCING THE WORK.

DRAWINGS MUST NOT BE SCALED

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF THE B.D.G. AND SHALL NOT BE USED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART FOR ANY PROJECT OTHER THAN THAT DESIGNATED HEREIN.

ALL WORK MUST CONFORM TO THE LATEST LOCAL BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL BY-LAW AND NFPA 96.

Duro Bicanic

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this design, and has
the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the Ontario Building
Code to design the work shown on the attached documents.
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— D

BICORP DESIGN GROUP LTD.

1235 FAIRVIEW STREET, SUITE 290, BURLINGTON, ONTARIO L7S 2K9

25565

REGISTRATION INFORMATION
Required unless design is exempt under 2.17.4.1. of the building code

Bicorp Design Group Ltd.

BCIN

TEL: 416-705-9526

39319 Blcon P bicorpdesign@gmail.com
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